
Herrsingel 40  -  Slutspel

 385 Andersson G

 465 Sjöstedt A

 308 Kindblom M

 353 Fröderberg L

 277 Millbert L

 283 Dahlström T

 233 Eriksson P-E

 537 Borg C

 621 Ottosson M

6, -8, 3, 3

 385 Andersson G

 222 Ferm T

 222 Ferm T
9, 7, -9, 8

3, 8, 3

9, 10, 4

 465 Sjöstedt A

 277 Millbert L

 233 Eriksson P-E

 537 Borg C

 415 Larsson F

 037 Holmerin M

 376 Comstedt T

 001 Permevik J

 334 Karlsson A

 223 Törngren D

 281 Zetterström E

 133 Johansson J

 523 Mårtensson J

 236 Bennborn T

 465 Sjöstedt A

 537 Borg C

 037 Holmerin M

 376 Comstedt T

 334 Karlsson A

 281 Zetterström E

 236 Bennborn T

5, 5, 9

2, 7, -8, 4

11, 12, 3

-3, 9, 7, 5

4, 8, 6

5, 1, 7

1, 8, 4

3, 5, 8

5, 3, 7

8, 6, -9, 11

6, 6, 6

8, 9, -9, 7

8, 10, -9, 5

8, 6, 7

5, 3, 5

11, 7, 7

9, 9, 9

-7, 9, 9, -8, 7

13, 3, 2

-6, 9, 8, 9

9, 7, -8, -15, 8

 364 Pöllänen M

 335 Jarfjord J

 133 Johansson J

 523 Mårtensson J

 623 Eriksson J

 118 Hellmark P

 236 Bennborn T

6, 3, 2

 415 Larsson F

 360 Frisk P

 311 Nilsson J

 037 Holmerin M

 376 Comstedt T

 326 Gustafsson H

 154 Thulin A

 001 Permevik J

 334 Karlsson A

 420 Johansson K

 279 Delby P

 223 Törngren D

 281 Zetterström E

9, 5, 3

 210 Kullingsjö E

 324 Jönsson U

 222 Ferm T
8, 9, 8

 623 Eriksson Johan(1), Örbyhus IF
 118 Hellmark Patrik(3), Götene/Tor BTK

 236 Bennborn Thomas(E), IFK Österåkers BTK

 279 Delby Per(1), Järfälla BTF

 223 Törngren Daniel(1), IFK Lund
 281 Zetterström Erik(1), Järfälla BTF

 364 Pöllänen Mikael(3), Ljungsbro BTK
 335 Jarfjord Joakim(2), Lekstorps IF
 094 Georgopolos Alexander(3), Djurgårdens IF 

 133 Johansson Jimmy(1), Herrljunga BTK
 523 Mårtensson Jan(1), Tabergs SK

 154 Thulin Anders(5), Huskvarna Södra IS

 001 Permevik Jonas(1), Allerums GIF
 334 Karlsson Anders(1), Lekstorps IF

 420 Johansson Kent(2), Partille BTK
 110 Fellenius Kjell(2), Falu BTK

 222 Ferm Torbjörn(2), IFK Lund
 415 Larsson Fredrik(1), Ovansiljans BTK

 360 Frisk Peter(3), Ljungsbro BTK
 311 Nilsson Jesper(2), Kvarnby AK

 037 Holmerin Magnus(E), BTK Enig
 376 Comstedt Thomas(E), Lyckeby BTK

 326 Gustafsson Håkan(3), Laholms BTK Serve

 210 Kullingsjö Erik(2), IFK Falköping BTK
 324 Jönsson Ulf(2), Laholms BTK Serve
 186 Angelsiöö Andreas(3), Hörnebo SK

 465 Sjöstedt Anders(E), Skövde PK

 308 Kindblom Magnus(2), Kungsbacka BTK
 353 Fröderberg Lennart(3), Ljunghusens MIF

 277 Millbert Lars(1), Järfälla BTF
 283 Dahlström Thomas(1), Kalmar BTK

 448 Kindblad Pascal(3), SK Frigg
 233 Eriksson Per-Erik(1), IFK Österåkers BTK
 537 Borg Christer(2), Tullinge TP BTK

 621 Ottosson Mikael(1), Ängby SK
 385 Andersson Glenn(1), Mölndals BTK

 465 Sjöstedt A

 465 Sjöstedt A

 222 Ferm T

 236 Bennborn T

 334 Karlsson A

 236 Bennborn T

 236 Bennborn T

9, 2, 5

1, -6, 7, 7

-5, 6, 9, 10

-8, 7, 9, 10

6, 13, 7

3, 2, 7

10, 6, 2
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